11/18/2020 7:52:33 AM Sultan School District 311 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 8 IN A Horse HSMS COVID-A AM

Route:8 IN A Horse HSMS

6:52 am START Bus Yard

7:02am STOP 36010 US2 / Wallace River Park [SW]
7:03am STOP 36500 US2 [S]

7:15am  STOP 16411 May Creek Rd / GB Nature Trails [NW]
7:24am  STOP Larson Dr@Ajer Dr N. [N]

7:28am  STOP 15727 Wallace Falls Loop Rd [E]

7:29am  STOP 41017 Wallace Falls Loop Rd [NE]
7:30am  STOP Gold Bar Dr @ Wallace Falls Loop Rd [N]
7:33am  STOP Gold Bar Blvd@Nelson Pl [SW]

7:35am  STOP 415th Ave SE @ Woodhaven Ct [NW]
7:40am  STOP 231 19th St [W]

7:41am STOP 19th St @ Amanda Ave [N]

7:44am STOP 10th & Lewis/200 10th St [S]

7:45am  STOP Lewis Ave @ 9th St [E]

7:46 am STOP Lewis Ave @ 8th St [E]

7:49 am STOP Lewis Ave @ 1st St [E]

8:05am STOP SULTAN HIGH SCHOOL

8:10am  DEST SULTAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:14 am GARAGE Bus Yard

11/18/2020 7:52:07 AM Sultan School District 311 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 8 IN B Horse HSMS COVID-B AM

Route:8 IN B Horse HSMS

146 am START Bus Yard

:06 am STOP May Creek Rd @ Moonlight Dr [S]

:09am  STOP 42627/42631 May Creek Rd [S]

10am  STOP May Creek Rd @ 429th Ave SE [S]
:17am  STOP 44029 Fir Rd [SE]

:18am  STOP 44132 Fir Rd [SE]

:22 am STOP US2@178th aka Green Water Meadows [E]
:30am  STOP Larson Dr@Ajer Dr N. [N]

:34am STOP 41017 Wallace Falls Loop Rd [NE]

:36 am STOP Gold Bar Dr @ Wallace Falls Loop Rd [N]
:39am  STOP 415th Ave SE @ Woodhaven Ct [NW]
:42am  STOP US2 @ 17th St [E]

:44am  STOP 10th & Lewis/200 10th St [S]

:48am STOP Lewis Ave @ 1st St [E]

:53am  STOP 143rd Pl SE @ 363rd Ave SE [NE]

:05am  STOP SULTAN HIGH SCHOOL

:10am  DEST SULTAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

13 am GARAGE Bus Yard

OO NSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNNO



